
All times indicated in CET. All Presentations with a 15 minute follow-up discussion.
The online workshop will take place on zoom. Audio and video recording as well as attention tracking features will be disabled. 

If you are having technical di�culties, please contact nicole.neuenfeld@dainst.de.

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:15

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:45

16:30

16:45

Felix Pirson

Daniel Knitter

Fabian Becker – Daniel Knitter – Brigitta 
Schütt – Xun Yang

Co�ee

Felix Pirson

Wolf-Rüdiger Teegen

Lunch

Ulrich Mania

Thekla Schulz-Brize – Ihsan Yeneroglu

Co�ee

Mete Aksan

Philip Bes – Anneke Keweloh-Kaletta

Co�ee

Welcoming Remarks

Societal Metabolism of an Eco-Social System

Landforms and Geomorphodynamics in the Pergamon Micro 
Region - State of the Art and a Socio-Metabolic Perspective

Archaeological Contexts as Evidence for a History of Perception 
of the Natural Environment?

Yayakent - Leben auf dem Lande / Life in the Countryside

Construction in Pergamon and Social Ecology: What Can We 
Gain from It?

The Amphitheater of Pergamon

The Burial Mound at Sultantepe and its Connection with the 
Sites in the Vicinity

Thoughts on Social and Ceramic Ecology of the Pottery Produc-
tion Site at Pitane

Final Discussion

Internal Online Workshop

Social Ecology / Sozialökologie
22nd June 2020


