

Internal Online Workshop

Social Ecology / Sozialökologie

22nd June 2020

09:00	Felix Pirson	Welcoming Remarks
09:15	Daniel Knitter	Societal Metabolism of an Eco-Social System
10:00	Fabian Becker – Daniel Knitter – Brigitta Schütt – Xun Yang	Landforms and Geomorphodynamics in the Pergamon Micro Region - State of the Art and a Socio-Metabolic Perspective
10:45	Coffee	
11:00	Felix Pirson	Archaeological Contexts as Evidence for a History of Perception of the Natural Environment?
11:45	Wolf-Rüdiger Teegen	Yayakent - Leben auf dem Lande / Life in the Countryside
12:15	Lunch	
13:15	Ulrich Mania	Construction in Pergamon and Social Ecology: What Can We Gain from It?
14:00	Thekla Schulz-Brize – Ihsan Yeneroglu	The Amphitheater of Pergamon
14:45	Coffee	
15:00	Mete Aksan	The Burial Mound at Sultantepe and its Connection with the Sites in the Vicinity
15:45	Philip Bes – Anneke Keweloh-Kaletta	Thoughts on Social and Ceramic Ecology of the Pottery Production Site at Pitane
16:30	Coffee	
16:45		Final Discussion

All times indicated in CET. All Presentations with a 15 minute follow-up discussion.

The online workshop will take place on zoom. Audio and video recording as well as attention tracking features will be disabled.

If you are having technical difficulties, please contact nicole.neuenfeld@dainst.de.











